
SAXO GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
5th & 6th Floor, MLCP Tower, Candor Techspace, Sector 21, Village Dundahera, Gurgaon -122016

Payslip for the Month of February 2025

Emp Code 13191

Emp Name Ms. AALIYA AKRAM

Department Corporate Onboarding & Odd - Mm/Ib

Designation SENIOR ASSOCIATE

Location GURGAON

Cost Center 5204

Grade 04

Date of Joining 02/09/2024

Global DOJ 02/09/2024

Bank A/C No. ICICI-******* 1331

PAN No. DAYPA3208R

PF Number GN/GGN/1768854/000/0012093

UAN 101636641221

Payable Days  28.00

Standard Earnings Actual Earnings Deductions Total

BASIC

HRA

LTA

BOOKS

SPECIALALL

PDA

INFRAALL

28626.00

14313.00

5964.00

1000.00

16799.00

2863.00

2000.00

BASIC

HRA

LTA

BOOKS

SPECIALALL

PDA

INFRAA

28626.00

14313.00

5964.00

1000.00

16799.00

2863.00

2000.00

PF

LWF

3435.00

31.00

GROSS PAY

GROSS DED.

NET PAY

71565.00

3466.00

68099.00

Net Pay 68099.00 (Rupees sixty-eight thousand ninety-nine only)

Income Tax Worksheet for the month of February 2025

April 2024-March 2025

Taxable Earnings Deduction U/C VI-A Investments U/S 80 C HRA Calculation
BASIC

HRA

LTA

OT PAY

FOOD_PERK

BOOKS

SPECIALALL

PDA

INFRAA

199428.00

99714.00

41549.00

3529.00

2717.00

6967.00

117033.00

19946.00

13933.00

Gross Salary  504816.00

Applicable tax rates : New Regime

Deductions

Standard Deduction  75000.00

Professional Tax

Pre.Emp.Professional Tax

Any Other Income

Chapter VI-A and 80 C

Taxable Income  429816.00

Income Tax Liability  6491.00

Tax Rebate u/s 87A  6491.00

Sub Total  0.00

Surcharge

Cess

Total Tax  0.00

Previous Employer Tax

Net Tax  0.00

Tax deducted till last month  0.00

Tax to be deducted  0.00

Tax deduction for this month  0.00

Revised Tax/month  0.00

Total Deduction u/c VI-A

Any Other Income 

Total Other Income

PF+VPF 23931.00

Total Investment u/s 80 C  23931.00

Income Tax as per Regime 1 (Old Rate)

Gross Salary  504816.00

Deductions

Standard Deduction  50000.00

Professional Tax

Pre.Emp.Professional Tax

Any Other Income

Chapter VI-A and 80 C  23931.00

Taxable Income  430885.00

Income Tax Liability  9044.00

Tax Rebate u/s 87A  9044.00

Sub Total  0.00

Surcharge

Cess

Total Tax  0.00

Previous Employer Tax

Net Tax  0.00

Rent Paid

From 01/04/2024

To 31/03/2025

1.Actual HRA  99714.00

2.Rent-10% Basic  0.00

3.40% of Basic  0.00

Least of Above is exempt  0.00

RFA Calculation

Rent Paid

From

To

Taxable RFA Value

Furniture Cost

Taxable Furniture Perk

Income Tax as per Regime 2 (New Rate)

Gross Salary  504816.00

Deductions

Standard Deduction  75000.00

Professional Tax

Pre.Emp.Professional Tax

Any Other Income

Chapter VI-A and 80 C

Taxable Income  429816.00

Income Tax Liability  6491.00

Tax Rebate u/s 87A  6491.00

Sub Total  0.00

Surcharge

Cess

Total Tax  0.00

Previous Employer Tax

Net Tax  0.00

This is a computer generated payslip and does not require signature and stamp. For any query related to payroll & taxation, 

please write to payroll.sgipl@sgcservices.com or For payroll & taxation related escalation, please write to moad@saxobank.com


