

SAXO GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

5th & 6th Floor, MLCP Tower, Candor Techspace, Sector 21, Village Dundahera, Gurgaon -122016

Payslip for the Month of February 2025

Emp Code	13191	Date of Joining	02/09/2024				
Emp Name	Ms. AALIYA AKRAM	Global DOJ	02/09/2024				
Department	Corporate Onboarding & Odd - Mm/lb	Bank A/C No.	ICICI-***** 1331				
Designation	SENIOR ASSOCIATE	PAN No.	DAYPA3208R				
Location	GURGAON	PF Number	GN/GGN/1768854/000/0012093				
Cost Center	5204	UAN	101636641221				
Grade	04	Payable Days	28.00				
Standard Earnings	Actual Earnings	Deductions	Total				
BASIC HRA LTA BOOKS SPECIALALL PDA INFRAALL	28626.00 14313.00 5964.00 1000.00 16799.00 2863.00 2000.00	BASIC HRA LTA BOOKS SPECIALALL PDA INFRAA	28626.00 14313.00 5964.00 1000.00 16799.00 2863.00 2000.00	PF LWF	3435.00 31.00	GROSS PAY GROSS DED. NET PAY	71565.00 3466.00 68099.00
Net Pay 68099.00 (Rupees sixty-eight thousand ninety-nine only)							

Income Tax Worksheet for the month of February 2025

April 2024-March 2025

Taxable Earnings		Deduction U/C VI-A	Investments U/S 80 C	HRA Calculation
BASIC	199428.00		PF+VPF	23931.00
HRA	99714.00			Rent Paid From 01/04/2024 To 31/03/2025
LTA	41549.00			1. Actual HRA 99714.00
OT PAY	3529.00			2. Rent-10% Basic 0.00
FOOD_PERK	2717.00			3. 40% of Basic 0.00
BOOKS	6967.00			Least of Above is exempt 0.00
SPECIALALL	117033.00			
PDA	19946.00			
INFRAA	13933.00			
Gross Salary	504816.00	Total Deduction u/c VI-A	Total Investment u/s 80 C	23931.00
Applicable tax rates :	New Regime	Any Other Income	Income Tax as per Regime 1 (Old Rate)	Income Tax as per Regime 2 (New Rate)
Deductions				
Standard Deduction	75000.00		Gross Salary	504816.00
Professional Tax			Deductions	Gross Salary
Pre.Emp.Professional Tax			Standard Deduction	75000.00
Any Other Income			Professional Tax	
Chapter VI-A and 80 C			Pre.Emp.Professional Tax	
Taxable Income	429816.00		Any Other Income	
Income Tax Liability	6491.00		Chapter VI-A and 80 C	
Tax Rebate u/s 87A	6491.00		23931.00	
Sub Total	0.00		Taxable Income	429816.00
Surcharge			Income Tax Liability	6491.00
Cess			Tax Rebate u/s 87A	6491.00
Total Tax	0.00		Sub Total	0.00
Previous Employer Tax			Surcharge	
Net Tax	0.00		Cess	
Tax deducted till last month	0.00	Total Other Income	Total Tax	0.00
Tax to be deducted	0.00		Previous Employer Tax	
Tax deduction for this month	0.00		Net Tax	0.00
Revised Tax/month	0.00			

This is a computer generated payslip and does not require signature and stamp. For any query related to payroll & taxation, please write to payroll.sgil@sgcservices.com or For payroll & taxation related escalation, please write to moad@saxobank.com